:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8698611

Mar 23, 2024 - 15:24 (UTC)

In epoch 271,831 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 287377 - 0.018460602 ETH®
61.46 USD

2 287378 - 0.062724879 ETH®
208.84 USD

3 287379 - 0.018462083 ETH®
61.47 USD

4 287380 - 0.018456114 ETH®
61.45 USD

S 287381 - 0.018454652 ETH®
61.44 USD

6 287382 - 0.062333136 ETH®
207.54 USD

7 287383 - 0.018518713 ETH®
61.65 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/8698611
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/271831
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/287377
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/287378
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/287379
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/287380
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/287381
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/287382
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/287383

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

287384

287385

287386

287387

287388

287389

287390

287391

287392

Validator Id

96926

Amount

- 0.018478997
61.52 USD

- 0.061531744
204.87 USD

- 0.018496732
61.58 USD

- 0.018473549
61.50 USD

- 0.018493289
61.57 USD

- 0.018475912
61.51 USD

- 0.018456633
61.45 USD

- 0.018452195
61.43 USD

- 0.018492586
61.57 USD

Amount

+ 0.044033679
146.61 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/287384
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/287385
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/287386
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/287387
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/287388
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/287389
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/287390
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/287391
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/287392
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/56926

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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